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RESULTS

THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAITAND 2OI4
Thoiland, 1-6 April 2014

Saturday, April 5, 2014

RESULTS OF

STAGE 5

Phayao Lake - Phayao Lake
AND

START LIST OF

STAGE 6
Phayao - Chiang Rai

Honour List
STAGE OVERALL

winner: MORA VEDRI Sebastian of MTR overall leader (yellow jersey): CHEUNG King Lok of HKG

2nd place: MORI Kazuhiro of AIS sprint leader (green jerseyf: HAEDO L of SKD

3rd place: SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut of THA asean leader (blue jerseyl: SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut of THA
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THE PRII{CEsS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUPTOUR OF THAIIAND 2014

STAGE 5 - Phayao Lake - Phayao Lake

Saturda% April 5,2014

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNTQUE on Soturdoy, April 5, 2074

1 II{FORMANON
NIL

2 TEAOERJERSEYINSTA6E6

YELLOW No. 103 CHEUNG, KofHKG
GREEN No.71 HAEDO, LofSKD
BLUE No. 134 SIRIRONNACHAI, S ofTHA

3 PEI{ALTY

NIL
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAITAND 2OI4

STAGE IN D'V' DUAL CI/'SSI FICATION

STAGE 5 - Phayao Lake - Phayao Lake

Saturday, April 5, 20t4 10:00
Distance: 134.15 km

Average Speed of Winner : 45.85km/hr
Sunny

PIACE NO NAT SURNAME, NAME TIME GAP BONUSES PENALW

L 33 ESP 19880219 MORA VEDRT Sebastian
2 4 JPN 19820917 MORI Kazuhiro
3 134 THA 19920823 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
4 L24 MAS t982O4O7 HASSAN Suhardi
5 82 NED 19850309 DE JONGE Maarten
6 113 KM 19930309 LUKYANOV Dmirtiy
7 63 SIN 19880714 LOW Darren
8 LZ JPN t98t02l7 INOUE Kazuo

9 181 KM 19870301 JUMABEKOV Nazar
10 85 MAS 19880915 SALEH Mohd Harrif

t0
06

o4
00
oo
00
00

00
00
00

MTR

Ats
THA

MAS

T5G

KAZ

SMN

BGT

PSN

TSG

2:55:32
2:55:32

2:55:32
2:55:32
2:55:32
2:55:35

2:55:35

2:55:35
2255:37

2:55:54

ff):00
0O:00

fi):00
OO:fi)

00:03

00:03
00:03

00:05
N:22

11 5 JPN L984L227 NAKA,IMA Yasuharu
t2 65 JPN 19890519 YOSHIDA Hayato
13 4L AUS L99L0L22 MULHERN Mitchell
L4 7L ARG 19830418 HAEDO Lucas

15 L54 UZB 19830323 TUYCHIEV Vladimir
15 2 JPN L987LL22 FUKUDA Shimpei
t7 145 TPE 19850622 WU Po Hung
18 15 JPN 19881108 UCHIMA Kohei

19 53 KOR 19950430 JUNG Ha Jeon
20 133 THA 19880323 SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong

00

00
00
00
oo

00

00

00
00
00

Ats

SMN

TSr

SKD

UZB

AIS

TPE

BGT

scr
THA

2:55:54

2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54

2:55:54

2:55:54

2:55:54

2:55:54
2:55:54

OO:22

O0:22

0O:22

OO:22

OAz22

OO:22

N:22
00:22

OOz22

0{Jz22

21 73 ESP 19760309 MANCEBO Francisco
22 LL4 KAZ L99207L3 OMIRZAKOV Dias

23 143 TPE 19850703 LEE Wei Cheng

24 75 MAR t982O7L4 JELLOUL Moroccan
25 95 DEN L992O427 SCHWARTZ Frederik
26 183 KAZ 19900701 KUSMIN Sergey

27 115 KAZ 19920318 PANASSENKO Nikita

28 105 HKG I994OL2O LEUNG Chun Wing
29 LZL MAS 1993LL22 AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan
30 184 INA L992tL27 NUR ARIF PRAYOGA Dealton

00
02
00
03
00
00

00

00
00
00

SKD

KAZ

TPE

SKD

DEN

PSN

KAZ

HKG

MAS

PSN

2:55:54
2:55:54

2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54

2:55:54

2:55:54
2:55:54

2:55:54

OO:22

OO:22

OO:22

OO:22

OO:22

00:22

OO:22

OO:22

OOz22

OO:22

31 51 KOR 19880928 LEE Ki Seok

32 195 THA 19910311 RUANPAE Jakapan
33 L4L TPE 19881102 FENG Chun Kai

34 t62 VIE L988O7LZ HO Van Phuc

35 52 KOR 19951031 HAM Seok Hyun
36 103 HKG 19910208 CHEUNG King Lok

37 45 AUS 19911015 SHEPPARD Eric

38 L23 MAS 19850409 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan

39 81 MAS 19901010 MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi

40 43 SIN 19901214 GOH Choon Huat

00

00
00
00
00

00

00

00

00
00

scr
TAS

TPE

VIE

scr
HKG

TSI

MAS

TSG

TSr

2:55:54

2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54

2:55:54
2:55:54

2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54

ffi:22
OOz22

AO:22

N:22
OAz22

O0:22

AO:22

N:22
ffi:22
OO:22

4L 135 THA 19940318 YORDSUWAN Setthawut
42 83 UZB 19820611 HALMURATOV Muradjan
43 101 HKG 19871109 KO Siu Wai
M 91 DEN 19920330 KALHOEJ Kasper

45 23 CHN 19940119 GU Ying Chuan

46 L52 UZB 19951113 DARMONOJ Jakhongir
47 165 VIE 1989L022 TANG Chi Hung
48 185 INA 19900828 PRANATA Jimmy
49 13 FRA 79857274 LEBAS Thomas

50 t4 JPN 19911118 TERASAKI Takero

00
00
00
00

00

00
00
oo
o0

00

THA

TSG

HKG

DEN

MSS

UZB

VIE

PSN

BGT

BGT

2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54

2:55:54

2:55:54

2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54

OOz22

OO:22

OO:22

O0:22

OO:22

00:22

00:22
OO:22

AO:22

@:22
51 t],z KAZ 19940628 GAINEYEV Pobert
52 L74 AUS 19910820 DAVIS Samuel
53 193 THA 19930411 KAPUNYA Worayut
54 L22 MAS 19870726 MISBAH Muhamad Rauf Nur

55 191 THA 19860125 THANCHAI Tanasak

56 M SIN 19900828 HO Jun Rong

57 131 THA 19890318 BOONMTANATHANAKORN Thurakit
58 93 DEN 19921L21 MORTENSEN Mathias Lindberg
59 L64 VIE 19930919 NGUYEN Hoang Sang

60 t44 TPE 19800921 LIU Chin Feng

oo
00
00
@
00

00

00
00

00
00

KM
EDH

TAS

MAS

TAS

TSt

THA

DEN

VIE

TPE

2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54

2:55:54

2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54

OO:22

ffi:22
OO:22

N:22
OO:22

OO:22

OO:22

OO:22

OOz22

@:22
61 61 JPN 19850621 HATANAKA Yusuke

62 94 DEN 19881115 EBSEN John
63 62 JPN 19890801 IRIBE Shotaro

00

00
oo

SMN

DEN

SMN

2:55:54
2:55:54
2:55:54

A0:22

OO:22

OO:22
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64
65

65

67

68
69
70

64
11

35

L32
111

L92
t72

00

01

00
00

00

00

00

JPN

JPN

JPN

THA

KAz

THA

NZL

L9890722
19811123
19920318

r9911018
19930708
19910405
19850207

NONAKA Ryoma

SHIMIZU Miyataka
WADA Chikara
LIPHONGYU Navuti
ZHAKSYLYK Pazylbek
CHANGPAD Kritsada

SMN

BGT

MTR

THA

KAz

TAS

EDH

2:55:54

2:55:54

2:55:54
2:55:54

2:55:54
2:55:54

2:55:54

N:22
OOz22

ffi:22
N:22
O0222

N:22
OO:22

00
00

00
00
00
00
o0
00
00

00

00
00

00
00
00

UZB

UZB

TSG

Ats
VIE

scr
MAS

VIE

HKG

TAS

MSS

MSS

Ats

TSr

TPE

151 UZB

155 UZB

84 MAS

T JPN

163 VtE

55 KOR

L25 MAS

161 VtE

TO2 HKG

L94 THA

7L

72

73

74

75

76
77
78
79

81

81

82

83

84
85

19950504

199s0320

198608r1
19810201

19920309
L9930422
19900507
19890924
19850903

L995LZLL

19930309

19901025
19880926

19901011
19850522

CALDER Loean

TULANOV Rasul

KHAKIMOV Khusniddin
ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi
NlSH|TANlTaiji

HO Hoang Son

LEE Seung Kwon
ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan
BUI Minh Thuy
CHEUNG King Wai
LADNGERN

Nl Yi Hui

YANG Jing

KOMORI Ryohei
BAYLY Cameron
HUANG Hsin Hua

2:55:54

2:55:54

2:56:07

2256:O7

2256:07

2:56.O7

2256:O7

2:56:t4
2:56:23

2:56:26

0O:22

N:22
ff):35
fi):35
00:35
0O:35

ff):35
@:42
00:51

00:54
2:56:28
2:56:37
2:55:51

2:57:03
2:57:tL

0O:56

01:05
01:19

01:31
01:39

OUT OF RACE

24 CHN

25 CHN

3 JPN

42 AUS

L42 TPE

NIL

NOTE: DSQ- Disqualified, DNF - Did Not Finish, DNS - Did Not Start

No of Starters : 85
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0
No of Riders Dropping Out : 0
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 85

STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDER

PIACE NO NAT SURNAME, NAME TIME GAP BONUSES PENATTY

04

00
00

THA

MAS

THA

1 L34
2 t24
3 133

THA 19920823

MAS L9820407
THA 19880323

STAG E TEAM CLASS' F' CAT' ON

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
HASSAN Suhardi
SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong

2:55:32

2:55:32
2:55:54

fi):00
ffi:22

PI.ACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME

ff):00
ff):00
ff):00
fr):03

L

2

3

4
5

AISAN RACING TEAM

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

T-THAILAND

MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

KAZAKHSTAN TEAM

4,5,2

82,85,81
134,133,135
L24,LzL,L23
113,114,115

8:4722O

8:47:2O

8:47,2O

8:47:20
8:47:23

6

7

8

9

BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM

SHIMANO RACING TEAM

POLYGON SWEET NICE

SKYDIVE DUBAI PRO CYCLING TEAM

t2,r5,L3
63,55,61
181,183,184
7t,73,75

8:47:23
8:47:23

8247:25

8:47242
8:47:42

00:03

0O:03

fi):05
OO:22

N:2210 CHINESE TAIPEI NATLONAL TEAM 145,143,141
11 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM 53,51,52
L2 OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 4T,45,43

8:47:42

8:47:42
8;47:42
8:47:42
8:47:42

OA:22

@222

OO:22

OO:22

OO:22

13 TEAM HONG KONG-CHINA

L4 DANMARK NATIONAL TEAM

105,103,101
95,91,93

15 UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM L54,L52,L5L
16 T-ALL STAR

L7 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM

T8 GIANT. CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING

195,193,191
L62,L65,L64

23,24,25

8:47:42
8:47:42

8:48:59

OO:22

AOz22

01:39
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAITAND 2014

AFTER STAGE 5

Saturday, April 5,2074
Total Distance Covered : 916.55 km

Average Speed of Leader : 42.31 km/hr

INDIV'DUAL T. CT.ASSIF/iC/TI/ON T|ME (YELLOW TERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI CODE SURNAME, NAME TIME GAP

1 103 HKG

25JPN
3 73 ESP

4 7t ARG

5 45 AUS

6 t4L TPE

7 t74 AUS

8 15 JPN

9 83 UZB

10 75 MAR

19910208
79841227
19760309
19830418

19911016
19881102

19910820

19881108

19820611

19820774

CHEUNG King Lok

NAKAIIMA Yasuharu
MANCEBO Francisco
HAEDO Lucas

SHEPPARD Eric

FENG Chun Kai

DAVIS Samuel

UCHIMA Kohei
HALMURATOV Muradjan
JELLOUL Moroccan

HKG

Ars
SKD

SKD

TSt

TPE

EDH

BGT

TSG

SKD

21:39:48

2l:39:52
21:39:55
21:39:59

2l:4070
2t:40:29
27:40:45

2l:41:00
2I:4!:04
2t:4!:18

00:04
00:07
00:11

O0:22

00:41

00:57

0t:t2
01:16
01:30

11

L2

13

t4
15

15

t7
18

19

2A

17 JPN

43 StN

65 JPN

94 DEN

1 JPN

113 Y,AZ

51 KOR

54 JPN

T34 THA

23 CHN

19811 123

L99AL2t4
19890519
19881115
19810201

19930309

19880928

19890722
19920823
19940119

SHIMIZU Miyataka
GOH Choon Huat
YOSHIDA Hayato
EBSEN John
NISHITANI Taiji
LUKYANOV Dmirtiy
LEE Ki Seok

NONAKA Ryoma
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

BGT

TSr

SMN
DEN

AIS

KAZ

sgr
SMN
THA

MSS

2t:41:20
2l:41:25
2I:41:42
2t:41:57
21:45:33

2t:46:06
2l:47:09
2],:48:27

2t:5O:12

21,:50:22

01:32
Ot:37
01:54
02:09
05:45

05:18
O7:21

08:39
tO:24

10:34
2L

22

23

24

25

26

27
28
29

30

53 KOR

101 HKG

TO2 HKG

133 THA

135 THA

3 JPN

82 NED

51 JPN

13 FRA

105 HKG

19950430

19871109
1.9850903

19880323

19940318

19880926

19850309
19850521
!9851214
19940120 LEUNG Chun Wing

GU Yine Chuan
JUNG Ha Jeon
KO Siu Wai
CHEUNG King Wai
SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong
YORDSUWAN SCtthAWUt

KOMORI Ryohei

DE JONGE Maarten
HATANAKA Yusuke
LEBAS Thomas

MORI Kazuhiro

KALHOEJ Kasper

KUSMIN Sergey

WU Po Hung
PANASSENKO NiKita

YANG Jing

LEE Wei Cheng

scr
HKG

HKG

THA

THA

Ars

TSG

SMN
BGT

HKG

21:50:39
2I:51:38
2l:52:25
27:52:46

21:53:52

21:55:05

21:55:13
21:55:58
2]:56:07
2!:56:29

10:51
11:50
t2:37
12:58

14:04

15:18

15:25
15:10

16:19
L6:41

31

32
33

34

35

35
37
38
39
40

T23 MAS

4 JPN

91 DEN

183 KAZ

131 THA

145 TPE

115 KAZ

25 CHN

T43 TPE

55 KOR

19850409

19820917

19920330

19900701

19890318

19850622
19920318
19901025

19850703
t9930422 LEE Seung Kwon

AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan MAS 2l:57:4t
2l:57:45
21:58:00
21:58:03

21:58:03
21:58:53

21:58:53
2l:59:O2
21:59:09
22:OO:21

t7:53
t7:57
t8:I2
18:15

18:15

19:05
19:05
t9:14
t9:21
20:33

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit THA

Ars

DEN

PSN

TPE

KAZ

MSS

TPE

scr
47

42

43

44
45
45
47
48
49
50

33 ESP

L92 THA

T64 VIE

T44 TPE

tll Y\AZ

81 MAS

85 MAS

154 UZB

185 INA

84 MAS

19880219

19910405

19930919

19800921

19930708
19901010
19880915
19830323
19900828
19850811

MORA VEDRI Sebastian
CHANGPAD Kritsada
NGUYEN Hoang Sang

LIU Chin Feng

ZHAKSYLYK Pazylbek
MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi
SALEH Mohd Harrif
TUYCHIEV Vladimir
PRANATA Jimmy
ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi

MTR

TAS

VIE

TPE

KAZ
TSG

TSG

UZB

PSN

TSG

22:00:36

22204:tO

22:04:t0
22:04:tO
22:04:25
22:O4:26
22:O7:!7
22:07:45
22:07:55

22:08:24

20:48

24:22

24:22

24:22
24:37
24:38
27:29
27:57
28:07

28:35

30:77

31:05

31:39

31:55

51

52

53
54

165 VrE 19891022
1ss uzB 19950320
24 CHN 19930309
t2 JPN 79810217

TANG Chi Hung

KHAKIMOV Khusniddin
Nl Yi Hui
INOUE Kazuo

VIE

UZB

MSS

BGT

22:10:05

22:10:53

22:t7:27
22:!!:43
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181 t<AZ

151 UZB

T4 JPN

t62 VrE

63 SIN

191 THA

19870301

19950504

19911118

198807t2
198807t4
19860125

JUMABEKOV Nazar
TULANOV Rasul

TERASAKI Takero
HO Van Phuc

LOW Darren
THANCHAI Tanasak

PSN

UZB

BGT

VIE

5MN
TAS

22:tI:45
22:14:22

22:14222

22:t4;27
22:t4:42
22:14:53

31,:57

34:34

34:34
34:39
34:54
35:05

55

56

57

58
59

.99_

61

62
63

64

65

66
67
68
69
70

722 MAS

TI2 KAZ
T25 MAS

35 JPN

T32 THA

T2T MAS

52 KOR

163 VrE

T84 INA

T94 THA

7L 124 MAS

72 95 DEN

73 42 AUS

74 t72 NZL

75 161 VtE

76 tl4 Y,AZ

77 152 UZB

78 44 StN

79 142 TPE

80 93 DEN

MISBAH Muhamad Rauf Nur
GAINEYEV Pobert
ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan
WADA Chikara
LIPHONGYU Navuti

AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan
HAM Seok Hyun
HO Hoang Son

NUR ARIF PRAYOGA Dealton
LADNGERN Peerapong

19870726
19940628

19900507

19920318

19911018

r993rr22
19951031
19920309
1992Lt27
79951217
19820407

19920427

19901011

19850207

t9890924
79920713
19951113
19900828
19850522

1992112t

MAS

KAZ

MAS

MTR

THA

MAS

scT
VIE

PSN

TAS

MAS

DEN

TSr

EDH

VIE

t<M

UZB

TSr

TPE

DEN

22:75:At
22:t6z07
22:L7:38

22:t8:09
22:18:43

22:19:OO

22:L9:27
22:79:45
22:19:54
22:20:35

35:13

35:19

37:50

38:21

38:55

39:12

39:39

39:57
40:05
4O:47

HASSAN Suhardi
SCHWARTZ Frederik
BAYLY Cameron
CALDER Logan

BUI Minh Thuy
OMIRZAKOV Dias

DARMONOJ Jakhongir
HO Jun Rong

HUANG Hsin Hua

MORTENSEN Mathias Lindberg

22:20:4!
22:20:58

22:22:OG

22:22:27

22:23:29
22:23:35

22:25:tO
22:25:tO
22:28:A8

22:29:25

40:53

41:10
42:18

42:39

43:41

43:47
45:22
45.,22

48.,20

49:38
81 2

82 62

83 195

84 4t
85 193

JPN T987T722

JPN 19890801

THA 19910311

AUS 199tO122
THA 19930411

FUKUDA Shimpei
IRIBE Shotaro
RUANPAE Jakapan
MULHERN Mitchell
KAPUNYA Worayut

Ars

SMN
TAS

TSr

TAS

22:30:O9

22:30:09

22:30:56
22:30:55

22:39:03

50:21

50:21

51:08
51:08
59:15

OuERALL BEST ASEAN RTDERS (BLUE TERSEr)

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME SURNAME NAME TEAM TIME GAP

1 L34
2 133

3 135

4 I23
5 131

5 164
7 165

8 162
9 t22
10 t25

THA 19920823

THA 19880323

THA 19940318

MAS 19860409
THA 19890318

vrE 19930919

vrE 19891022

vrE L98807L2
MAS 79870726
MAS 19900507

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong
YORDSUWAN Setthawut
AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan

BOON RATANATHANAKORN Thu Ta Kit

NGUYEN Hoang Sang

TANG Chi Hung
HO Van Phuc

MISBAH Muhamad Rauf Nur
ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan

THA

THA

THA

MAS
THA

VIE

VIE

VIE

MAS

MAS

2L:50:12

2l:52:46
2L:53:52

2l:57:4L
21:58:03
22:04:tO
22:10:05

22:14:27

22:t5:Ot
22:t7:38

O2:34

03:40
O7:29

07:51
13:58

19:53

24:15

24:49
27:26

11

t2
13

t4
15

T32 THA

721 MAS

153 VrE

124 MAS

151 VrE

19911018

t9931722
19920309
t9820407
t9890924

LIPHONGYU Navuti
AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan
HO Hoang Son

HASSAN Suhardi
BUI Minh Thuy

THA

MAS

VIE

MAS

VIE

22:78:43

22:19:OO

22:19:45
22'20:4I
22:23:29

28:31

28:48
29:33

30:29
33:17
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TEAM L CIASSIFICAT,ON by TIME

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME

T

2

3

4

5

SKYDIVE DUBAI PRO CYCLING TEAM

AISAN RACING TEAM

BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

t-THAILAND

SKD

Ars

BGT

TSG

THA

55:01:33

55:10:00
55:18:13

55:18:44

65:19:11

O8:27

15:40

t7:lt
17:38

6

7

8

9

10

TEAM HONG KONG-CHINA

SHIMANO RACING TEAM

OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
CHINESE TAIPEI NATLONAL TEAM
SEOUL CYCLING TEAM

HKG

SMN
TSr

TPE

scr

65:23:30
65:25:24
65:30:16
65:37:40
55:38:15

2L:57
23:51
28:43
36:07
36:42

1t
T2

13

L4

15

KAZAKHSTAN TEAM

DANMARK NATIONAL TEAM
GIANT - CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING

POLYGON SWEET NICE

MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

r(Az

DEN

MSS

P5N

MAS

55:49:01

55:56:55

55:00:48
56:08:41

66:15:05

47:28

55:22
59:15

1:07:08
1:13:32

VIE

UZB

TAS

15

t7
18

VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM
UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM
T-ALL STAR

TEAM GENERAL CIr'.SS,FICATION by TIME for ASEAN TEAM

56:20:53
66:32:22

66:39:09

1:19:20
1:30:49

t:37:36

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME

L T-THAILAND

2 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM
3 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 6

THA

MAS

VIE

65:19:11
66:15:05
55:20:53

55:54
L:OL:42

Order Team

1

2

3

4
5

5

7

8

9
10

11

L2

13

t4
15

15

t7
18
19

20

TEAM HONG KONG{HINA
AISAN RACING TEAM

SKYDIVE DUBAI PRO CYCLING TEAM

OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

CHINESE TAIPEI NATLONAL TEAM
EDDY HOLIANDS BICYCLE SERVICES

BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM
TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

SHIMANO RACING TEAM
DANMARK NATIONAL TEAM
KAZAKHSTAN TEAM

SEOUL CYCLING TEAM

T-THAILAND

GIANT - CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING

MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

POLYGON SWEET NICE

MATRIX POWERTAG

T.ALL STAR

VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM
UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAILAND 2OT4

PO' NTS CLASS/iFTCAT'ON (GREEN IERSEY)

STAGE 5 - Phayao Lake - Phayao Lake

Saturday, April 5,2OL4

STAGE

PIACE NO SURNAME, NAME POINTS BONUSES

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT

at 57.25 km
1 75 JELLOUL M

2 114 OMIRZAKOV D

3 LL SHIMIZU M

at finish line

SKD

KAZ

BGT

03

02

01

3

2

L

133
24
3 t34
4 t24
582
5 113

763
8L2
9 181

10 85

11 5

L2 65
13 4L

L4 7L

15 154

MORA VEDRI S

MORI K

SIRIRONNACHAI S

HASSAN S

DE JONGE M

LUKYANOV D

LOW D

INOUE K

JUMABEKOV N

SALEH M

NAKA'IMA Y

YOSHIDA H

MULHERN M

HAEDO L

TUYCHIEV V

MTR

Ars

THA

MAS

TSG

KAZ

SMN
BGT

PSN

TSG

Ats

SMN
TSr

SKD

UZB

15

L4

13

t2
11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

10

05

04

OVERATL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME POINTS

L

2

3

4

7L HAEDO L

5 NAKAIIMA Y

73 MANCEBO F

103 CHEUNG K

SKD

Ars

SKD

HKG

TSG

TPE

T5t

scT
r(Az

MTR

TSG

MSS

43

42

38

37
33

30
za
25

24

2t
18

L7

15

15

15

15

15

L4

L4
13

13

t2
L2

LL

11

LL

11

11

10

9

8
7

7

7

4
4

4

4

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

L

1

1

L

582
6 L4T
145
851
9 113

10 33

LL 85

L2 23

13 L34
L4 43

15 65

L6 133

L7 25

184
19 42

20 13

2L L23

22 145

23 L24

24 75

25 t74
26 15

27 83

28 L92
29 11

30 63

31 t2
32 81

33 181

342
35 105

36 91

37 154

38 161

39 191

40 4L

4L 94

42 101

43 184

44 LL4
45 193

46 135

47 131

48 115

49 L43

DE JONGE M

FENG C
)HETPAfiT' E

LEE K

LUKYANOV D

MORA VEDRI S

SALEH M

GUY

SIRIRONNACHAI S THA

GOH C TSI

YOSHIDA H SMN

SAIUDOMSIN P THA

YANG J MSS

MORI K AIS

BAYLY C TSI

LEBAS T BGT

AHMAD LUTFI M MAS

WU P TPE

HASSAN S

JELLOUL M

DAVIS S

UCHIMA K

MAS

SKD

EDH

BGT

HALMURATOV M TSG

INOUE K BGT

MAT SENAN M TSG

JUMABEKOV N PSN

FUKUDA S AIS

CHANGPAD K

SHIMIZU M

LOW D

LEUNG C

KALHOEJ K

TUYCHIEV V

BUI M
THANCHAI T

TAS

BGT

SMN

HKG

DEN

UZB

VIE

TAS

MULHERN M TSI

EBSEN J DEN

KOS HKG

NUR ARIF PRAYOGA D PSN

OMIRZAKOV D KAz

KAPUNYAW TAS

YORDSUWAN S THA

BOONRATANATHANAK THA

PANASSENKO N KAz

LEE W TPE
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THE PRIilCESS MAHA CHAXRI SIRII{DHORN'S CUPTOUR OF I}IAITAI{D 2014

sfAnf usr

NO NAME

SIAGE 6 - Phavao - Ctiang Rai

SurdaV, Aprll6, 2014 10:fi)
Distance:1tl0.E km

UCI CODE

1 AIS AISAT{ RACITIG TEAM

1 NlSHITANlTaiji

2 FUKUDA Shimpei

3 KOMORI Ryohei

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 85

' including 15 Asean riders (A)

JPN

2 + 0O:08:27

15 + 0:05:45

81 + 0:50:21

26 + 0:15:18

11 SHIMIZU Miyataka

12 INOUE Kazuo

13 LEBAS Thomas

3 + (D:15:4O

11 + 0:01:32

54 + 0:31:55

29 + 0:15:19

2 BGT BRIDGESToNEANcHoRcYcUI{GTEAM JPIU

4 MORI Kazuhiro 32 + O:t7:57
5 NAKATIMA Yasuharu 2 + 0:00:04

13 + fl):59:15

23 GU Ying Chuan 20 + 0:10:34
24 Nl Yi Hui 53 + 0:31:39

25 YANG Jing 38 + 0:19:14

14 TERASAK|Takero 57 + 0:34:!14
15 UCHIMA Kohei 8 + 0:01:12

ffi ,Pil

33 MORA VEDRI Sebastian 41+ 0:20:zl8

35 WADA Chikara 64 + 0:38:21

TSt5 sttr

8 + 00:28:43

41 MULHERN Mitchell 84 + 0:51:08

42 BAYLY Cameron 73 + O:42:t8
43 GOH Choon Huat 12 + 0:01:37

44 HOJun Rong 78+O:45:22
45 SHEPPARD Eric 5 + 0:00:22

6 scr sEouLcYcurGTEAfrr ron
1O + OO:35:42

51 LEE KiSeok 17 + 0:07:21
52 HAM Seok Hyun 67 + 0:39:39

53 JUNG Ha Jeon 21+ 0:10:51

55 LEE Seung Kwon tt() + 0:20:33

7 sMN SHIMATTo RAoilc TEAM JPIT

7 + fi):23:51

61 HATANAKA Yusuke 28 + 0:16:10

62 IRIBE Shotaro 82 + 0:50:21

63 LOW Darren 59 + 0:34:54
il NONAKA Ryoma t8 + 0:08:39

65 YOSHIDA Hayato t3 + 0:01:54

8 sKD srflDrvE DrrBAr pno cycuilG TEAM UAE

1- 55:01:33

71 HAEDO Lucas 4 + 0:00:11

73 MANCEBO Francisco 3 + 0:00:07

75 JELLOUL Moroccan 10 + 0:01:30

9 TsG TEREI{GGAI{U cYcul{6 TEAM MAs

4 + 0O:17:11

81 MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi 46 + 0:24:38

82 DE JONGE Maarten 27 + 0:15:25

83 HALMUMTOV Muradjan 9 + 0:01:16

84 ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi 50 + 0:28:36

85 SALEH Mohd Harrif 47 +O:27:29

10 DEN DAI{MARxIIATpIIAIIEA'UI D[I{

12 + 00:55:22

91 IGLHOEJ Kasper 33 + 0:18:12

93 MORTENSEN Mathias Lindberg 80 + 0:49:38

94 EBSEN John 14 + 0:02:09

95 SCHWARTZ Frederik 72 + 0:41:10

11 HKG TEAM HoNG ToilffHIt{A HKG

5 + fl):21:57

101 KO Siu Wai 22 + 0:11:50

102 CHEUNG King Wai 23 +O:t2:37

103 CHEUNG King Lok 1 - 21:39:48

105 LEUNG Chun Wing 30 + 0:16:41

L2 KAz IGIAKHSTA'{TEAM rAz

11+ 0O:47:28

111 ZHAKSYLYK Pazylbek 45 + O:24:37

112 GAINEYEV Pobert 52 + 0:36:19

113 LUIffANOV Dmirtiy t6 + 0:06:18

114 OMIRZAKOV Dias 76 + O:43:47

115 PANASSENKO Nikita 37 + 0:19:05

13 MAs MAIAYSIANATpI{AITEAM MAs

15 + 01:13:32

r( 121 AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan 66 + 0:39:12

'{ 122 MISBAH Muhamad Rauf Nur 61 + 0:35:13
,( 123 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan 31 + O:17:53
,4 124 HASSAN Suhardi 71 + 0:40:53
,( 125 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan 63 + 0:37:50

14 THA T-THAII.ATD THA

5 + fi):17:!18

,t 131 BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit 35 + 0:18:15
,( 132 LIPHONGYU Navuti 65 + 0:38:55
lt 133 SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong 24 + 0:12:58

'1 134 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut 19 + 0:10:24
,( 135 YORDSUWAN Setthawut 25 + 9;14;94

15 TPE cHINESE TAIPEI ilANOilALTEAM TPE

9 + 00:35:07

141 FENG Chun Kai 6 + 0:00:41

142 HUANG Hsin Hua 79 + 0:48:20

143 LEE Wei Cheng 39 + 0:19:21

1/14 LIU Chin Feng M + 0.24:22

145 WU Po Hung 36 + 0:19:05

16 UzB uZBErrSTTilATpTAITEAM I'ZB

17 + 01:30:49

151 TUIANOV Rasul 56 + 0:34:34

152 DARMONOJ Jakhongir 77 + O:45:22

154 TUYCHIEV Vladimir I + O:27:57

155 KHAKIMOV Khusniddin 52 + 0:31:05

T7 VIE VIEINAM NATpI{AITEAM vIE

16 + O1:19:20

,( 161 BUI Minh Thuy 75 + 0:43:41
,( 162 HO Van Phuc 58 + 0:34:39
,( 163 HO Hoang Son 68 + 0:39:57

'( 164 NGUYEN Hoang Sang 43 + O:24:22

'{ 165 TANG Chi Hung 51+ 0:30:17

18 EDH EDDY HOTIANDS EICYCI.E SERT'ICEs AUS

172 CALDER Logan 74 + O:42:39

174 DAVIS Samuel 7 + 0:00:57

19 PsN Protvcot{ surEET NrcE tNA

14 + 01:07:08

181 JUMABEKOV Nazar 55 + 0:31:57

183 KUSMIN Sergey 34 + 0:18:15

184 NUR ARIF PRAYOGA Dealton 69 + 0:40:06

185 PRANATAJimmy 49 + 0:28:07

20 TAs T.AI.LSTAR T}IA

18 + O1:37:35

191 THANCHA|Tanasak 60 + 0:35:05

192 CHANGPAD Kritsada 42+O:24:22
193 IGPUNYA Worayut 85 + 0:59:15

194 IADNGERN Peerapong 7O + 0:40:47

195 RUANPAE Jakapan 83 + 0:51:08
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RESULTS

THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAITAND 2OI4
Thoilond, 7-6 APril 2074

SundaY, APril 6, 2014

RESULTS OF

STAGE 6

Phayao - Chiang Rai
AND

OVERALL RESULTS

http ://www.tha icycl i ng.or.th

ORGANIZER

Thai Cycling Association

STAGE

winner: NISHITANI Taiii of AIS

2nd place: NAKAIIMA Yasuharu of AIS

3rd place: MORI Kazuhiro of AIS

Honour List
OVERALL

overall winner (yellow iersey): NAKAIIMA Yasuharu of AIS

sprint winner (green iersey): NAKAIIMA Y of Al5

best asean (blue iersey): SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut of THA

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

,n., .r.,,.,n Orr.;;;;,;
285 Velodrome, Huamark
Ramkhamhaeng Road, BangkaPi,
Bangkok 1 O240,Thailand

t"it ..*r- ,l',nriooru o,
Fax: +66-2-71*3143
Emai l: tta 1 959@yahoo.com
Website: http/lwww.thaicplin g.or.th

h ttp s :r,/wtv w.fa c ebot:k.c otn /tac a 1 9 5 9



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAITAND 2014
STAGE 6 - PhaYao - Chiang Rai

Sunday, April 5,2014

COMMISSAIRES' COMMU NIQUE on Su nday, April 6, 2074

1 INFORMATION
All riders involved or affected by the crash after the last 3km mark were credited with the winner's time 3:9:39.

2 PENALW
UCI regulations 12.1.040
Article 19.2 - Sheltering behind or falling into the slip stream of a vehicle for some time
Fine CHF50 and 20"
nbr. 155 KHAKIMOV Khusniddin UCI code U2819950320of UZB

Fine CHF100

Manager HAYDAROV Kudrat of Team UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM

Printed on 61412014 Page 2 of 9



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAI1AND 2OT4

STAG E I N DIVI DU AL CLASS' F I CATI O N

STAGE 5 - Phayao - Chiang Rai

Sunday, April 6, 20L4 10:00

Distance : 140.8 km

Average Speed of Winner : t$4.55km/hr

Sunny

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TIME GAP BONUSES PENALW

1 1 JPN 19810201 NISHITANI Taiii

2 5 JPN t984L227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu

3 4 JPN t98209I7 MORI Kazuhiro

4 2 JPN t987t122 FUKUDA ShimPei

5 65 JPN 19890519 YOSHIDA HaYato

6 15 JPN 19881108 UCHIMA Kohei

7 L54 UZB 19830323 TUYCHIEV Vladimir
8 53 KOR 19950430 JUNG Ha Jeon

9 61 JPN 19850621 HATANAKA Yusuke

10 L4L TPE 19881102 FENG Chun Kai

At5

AIS

Ats
Ar5

5MN
BGT

UZB

scr
SMN

TPE

3:09:39

3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39

3:09:39

3:09:39

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:ff)
00:00
00:0O

00:00

fi):00

10

06
04
00
00
01
00
00
00

00

11 133 THA 19880323 SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong THA

LZ L23 MAS 19860409 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan MAS

THA

TPE

HKG

THA

P5N

TSr

MAS

DEN

3:09:39

3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39

3:09:39

3:09:39

ff):fi)
@:00
00:ff)
00:fi)
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
ff):00
00:00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00

13 135 THA 19940318 YORDSUWAN Setthawut

L4 L43 TPE 19850703 LEE Wei Cheng

15 105 HKG 19940120 LEUNG Chun Wing

t6 L34 THA 19920823 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

L7 L84 INA T992LL27 NUR ARIF PRAYOGA DEAITON

18 45 AUS 19911016 SHEPPARD Eric

19 L24 MAS t982A407 HASSAN Suhardi

20 91 DEN 19920330 KALHOEJ KasPer

2L 103 HKG 19910208 CHEUNG King Lok

22 L92 THA 19910405 CHANGPAD Kritsada

23 51 KOR 19880928 LEE Ki Seok

24 35 JPN 19920318 WADA Chikara

25 195 THA 19910311 RUANPAE Jakapan

25 52 KOR 19951031 HAM Seok HYun

27 95 DEN 19920427 SCHWARTZ Frederik

28 73 ESP 19760309 MANCEBO Francisco

29 L22 MAS t987O726 MISBAH Muhamad Rauf Nur

30 115 KAZ 19920318 PANASSENKO Nikita

HKG

TAS

scr
MTR

TAS

scr
DEN

SKD

MAS

KAZ

3:09:39
3:09:39

3:09:39

3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39

3:09:39
3:09:39

3:09:39

00:00

00:00

00:00
OO:fi)

0O:fi)
OO:00

ff):00
00:00

00:00

@:00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00

31 732 THA 19911018 LIPHONGYU Navuti THA

32 131 THA 19890318 BOONRATANATHANAKORN ThurAkit THA

3:09:39

3:09:39
3:09:39

3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39

3:09:39

3:09:39

fi):00
fi):@
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
O0:00

00:00
00:00

00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00

00

00

33 75 MAR 798207L4 JELLOUL Moroccan

34 63 SIN 19880714 LOW Darren

35 23 CHN 19940119 GU Ying Chuan

36 L52 VZB 19951113 DARMONOJ Jakhongir

37 L74 AUS 19910820 DAVIS Samuel

38 165 VIE 19891022 TANG Chi Hung

39 84 MAS 19860811 ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi

40 151 UZB 19950504 TULANOV Rasul

SKD

SMN

MSS

UZB

EDH

VIE

TSG

UZB

4t 82 NED 19850309 DE JONGE Maarten

42 LL JPN 19811123 SHIMIZU Miyataka

43 113 KM 19930309 LUKYANOV Dmirtiy

M L44 TPE 19800921 LIU Chin Feng

45 101 HKG 19871109 KO Siu Wai

46 tt} KAZ 19940628 GAINEYEV Pobert

47 4L AUS L99ilOL22 MULHERN Mitchell

48 83 UZB 19820611 HALMURATOV Muradjan

49 t3 FRA 19851214 LEBAS Thomas

50 43 SIN L99O1214 GOH Choon Huat

TSG

BGT

Y\AZ

TPE

HKG

KAZ

TSr

TSG

BGT

TSt

3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39

3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39

3:09:39

00:00
00:00

00:00
0O:00

O0:fi)
OO:00

0O:fi)
0O:0O

00:00

fi):00

02
00

00
00
00
00
00

00
00

03

51 Lt4 KAZ L99207L3 OMIRZAKOV Dias

52 33 ESP 19880219 MORA VEDRI Sebastian

53 94 DEN 19881115 EBSEN John

54 L72 NZL L985O207 CALDER Logan

55 183 KAZ 19900701 KUSMIN SergeY

55 93 DEN t992lL21- MORTENSEN Mathias Lindberg

57 185 INA 19900828 PRANATA JimmY

58 t4 JPN 19911118 TERASAKI Takero

59 155 UZB 19950320 KHAKIMOV Khusniddin

60 193 THA 19930411 KAPUNYA Worayut

Y\AZ

MTR

DEN

EDH

PSN

DEN

PSN

BGT

UZB

TAS

3:09:39

3:09:39
3:09:39
3:O9:39

3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
OO:00

0O:00

00:00
00:00
ff):00
O0:00

00
00

00
00
o0
00
00
00
00 20
00

6L L97 THA 19860125 THANCHAI Tanasak

62 LIL KM 19930708 ZHAKSYLYK Pazylbek

63 L25 MAS 2E+O7 ZUIKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan

TAS

KM
MAS

3:09:39
3:09:39

3:09:39

00:@ 00
00:00 00

00:00 00
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00

00

00
00
00
00

00

SMN

VIE

BGT

SCT

MSS

PSN

MAS

64 64

65 153

66 t2
67 55

68 25

59 181

70 LzL

JPN

VIE

JPN

KOR

CHN

KAz

MAS

L9890722
19920309

L98LO2L7

L9930422
19901025
19870301
t993tI22

NONAKA Ryoma

HO Hoang Son

INOUE Kazuo

LEE Seung Kwon
YANG Jing

JUMABEKOV Nazar
AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan

3:09:39

3:09:39

3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39

00:00

00:00

fi):00
0O:00

ff):00
fi):fi)
00:00

00
00

00

00

00
00

00
00
00
00

HKG

TSt

VIE

MSS

VIE

SMN

Ats
SKD

TSG

TSG

7L LOz HKG

72 42 AUS

73 L62 VIE

74 24 CHN

75 L64 VIE

76 62 JPN

77 3 JPN

78 7T ARG

79 85 MAS

81 81 MAS

19850903 CHEUNG King Wai
19901011 BAYLY Cameron
L988O7LZ HO Van Phuc

19930309 Nl Yi Hui

19930919 NGUYEN Hoang Sang

19890801 IRIBE Shotaro
19880926 KOMORI Ryohei
19830418 HAEDO Lucas

19880915 SALEH Mohd Harrif
19901010 MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi

3:09:39
3:09:39

3:09:39

3:09:39

3:09:39
3:09:39

3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39
3:09:39

00:fi)
0O:00

fi):00
00:00

00:00
00:00

ff):00
00:fi)
0O:O0

0O:00

00

00
00
00

TPE

T5r

TPE

VIE

TPE

slN
TPE

VIE

81

82

83

84

t42
44

145

161

19850622 HUANG Hsin Hua

19900828 HO Jun Rong

L9850622 WU Po Hung

19890924 BUI Minh Thuy

3:09:39

3:11:45
3:09:39

3:18:09

00:@
O2:07

ff):00
08:30

OUT OF RACE

L94 THA 19951211 IADNGERN Peerapong

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did Not Finish, DNS - Did Not Start

No of Starters : 85

No of Riders Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0

No of Riders Dropping Out : 1
No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 84

STAGE BEST ASEAA' RIDER

PTACE NO SURNAME, NAME TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 133

2 L23

3 135

00

00
00

THA

MAS

THA

THA

MAS

THA

19880323 SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong

19860409 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan

19940318 YORDSUWAN Setthawut

3:09:39

3:09:39
3:09:39

fi):fi)
ff):00

STAG E TEAM CLASSI F' CATI ON

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME

1

2

3

4

5

AISAN RACING TEAM

T.THAIIAND

SHIMANO RACING TEAM

SEOUL CYCLING TEAM

MAIAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

L,5,4
133,135,134

65,61,63
53,51,52

9:28:57

9:28:57

9:28:57
9:28:57
9:28:57L23,L24,L22

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

5

7

8

9

10

CHINESE TAIPEI NATLONAL TEAM

TEAM HONG KONG-CHINA

UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM

BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM

DANMARK NATIONAL TEAM

L4L,743,144
105,103,101
L54,r52,tsL
15,11,13

9L,95,94

9:28:57
9:28:57
9:28:57
9:28:57

9:28:57

O0:00

00:00
00:00
OO:00

OO:00

TL

12

13

T4

15

T-ALL STAR

OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

KAZAKHSTAN TEAM

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

POLYGON SWEET NICE

192,195,193

45,4t,43
TLs,LI3,LLz
94,82,83
184,183,185

9:28:57

9228:57

9:28:57

9:28:57
9:28:57

fi):00
00:00

00:fi)
00:fi)
00:fi)
fi):00
0O:00

0O:fi)

t6
L7

18

SKYDIVE DUBAI PRO CYCLING TEAM

VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM

GIANT - CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING

73,75,7L

L65,L63,L62
23,25,24

9228:57

9:28:57
9:28:57
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAITAND 2014

AFTER STAGE 5

Sunday, April 5, 2014

Total Distance Covered : 1057.35 km

Average Speed of Leader :42.59kmlhr

,NDIVIDUAL GENEML CWS,FIAT,ON hY TIME (YE

PLACE NO UCI CODE SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP

1 5 JPN t9841227 NAKAIIMA Yasuharu

2 103 HKG 19910208 CHEUNG King Lok

3 73 ESP 19760309 MANCEBO Francisco

4 7t ARG 19830418 HAEDO Lucas

5 45 AUS 19911015 SHEPPARD Eric

6 tAL TPE 19881102 FENG Chun Kai

7 t74 AUS 19910820 DAVIS Samuel

8 15 JPN 19881108 UCHIMA Kohei

9 83 UZB 19820611 HALMURATOV Muradjan

10 75 MAR 7982O7t4 JELLOUL Moroccan

AIS

HKG

SKD

SKD

TSr

TPE

EDH

BGT

TSG

SKD

24:49:25
24:49:27
24:49:34

24:49:38

24:49:49
24:50:08

24:50:24

24:50:38
24:5O:43

24:5O:57

00:02
00:09

00:13

OO:24

00:43

00:59

01:13
01:18
01:32

7I tI JPN 19811.123 SHIMIZU Miyataka

t2 43 SIN I990I2I4 GOH Choon Huat

13 65 JPN 19890519 YOSHIDA Hayato

t4 94 DEN 19881115 EBSEN John

15 1 JPN 19810201 NISHITANI Taiji

15 113 KAZ 19930309 LUKYANOV Dmirtiy
t7 51 KOR 19880928 LEE Ki Seok

18 ffi JPN 19890722 NONAKA RYoma

19 I34 THA 19920823 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

20 23 CHN 19940119 GU Ying Chuan

BGT

TSr

SMN
DEN

Ars

KAZ

scr
SMN
THA

MSS

24:50:59

24:5t:Ot
24:5!:21
24:5L:36
24:55:O2

24:55:45
24:56:48
24:58:05

24:59:51

25:00:01

01:34

01:36
01:56
O2:ll
05:37

05:20
O7:23

08:41

10:26

10:36

28

29

2I
22

23

24

25

26

31

32

33

34
35

36

37

38
39
40

53 KOR 19950430 JUNG Ha Jeon

101 HKG 19871109 KO Siu Wai

IAZ HKG 19850903 CHEUNG King Wai

133 THA 19880323 SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong

135 THA 19940318 YORDSUWAN Setthawut
3 JPN 19880925 KOMORI Ryohei

t45 TPE 19850622 WU Po Hung

25 CHN 19901025 YANG Jing

t43 TPE 19850703 LEE Wei Cheng

55 KOR t9930422 LEE Seuns Kwon

33 ESP 19880219 MORA VEDRI Sebastian

I92 THA 19910405 CHANGPAD Kritsada

t44 TPE 19800921 LIU Chin Feng

!64 VIE 19930919 NGUYEN Hoang Sang

111 KAZ 19930708 ZHAKSYLYK Pazylbek

81 MAS 19901010 MAT SENAN Mohammad Saufi

85 MAS 19880915 SALEH Mohd Harrif

154 UZB 19830323 TUYCHIEV Vladimir

185 INA 19900828 PRANATA JimmY

84 MAS 19860811 ROSDI Mohd Nor Umardi
155 VIE 19891022 TANG Chi Hung

155 UZB 19950320 KHAKIMOV Khusniddin

24 CHN 19930309 Nl Yi Hui

12 JPN 198I02L7 INOUE Kazuo

scT
HKG

HKG

THA

THA

Ats
TSG

SMN
BGT

HKG

25:00:18
25:Ot:t7
25:02:04

25:02:25

25:03:31
25:O4:45

25:04:50
25:05:37

25:05:46
25:05:08

10:53

11:52

12:39

13:00

14:06
15:20
15:25
t6:12
t6:21
16:43

27 82 NED 19850309 DE JONGE Maarten
61 JPN 19850621 HATANAKA Yusuke

13 FRA 19851214 LEBAS Thomas

30 105 HKG 19940120 LEUNG Chun Wing
4 JPN t982O9L7 MORI Kazuhiro Ars

IZ3 MAS 19850409 AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan MAS

91 DEN 19920330 KALHOEJ KasPer DEN

131 THA 19890318 BOONRATANATHANAKORN ThurAkit THA

183 KAZ 19900701 KUSMIN SergeY PSN

115 KAZ 19920318 PANASSENKO Nikita KAZ

TPE

MSS

TPE

SCT

25:07:2O

25:07:2A

25:07:39
25:07:42
25:07:42

25:08:32

25:08:32

25:08:41

25:08:48

25:10:00

L7:55

17:55

18:14
L8:17
t8:t7
t9:07
19:07

19:15
19:23

20:35
20:50
24:24
24.,24

24:24

24:39

24:4O

27:3t
27:59

28:09
28:38

4t
42
43

44

45
46
47

48
49

50

MTR

TAS

TPE

VIE

t<Az

TSG

TSG

UZB

PSN

TSG

25 :10:15
25:I3249
25:13:49
25:13:49

25:t4:04
25:14:05
25:16:56
25:t7:24
25:L7:34

25:18:03
25:t9:44
25:20:52

25:21:06

25:2!:22

51

52

53

54

VIE

UZB

MSS

BGT

30:19

31:27

3t:41
3t:57
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55
56
57

58

59

60

181 KAZ

151 UZB

T4 JPN

L62 VIE

63 SIN

191 THA

19870301 JUMABEKOV Nazar
19950504 TUISNOV Rasul

19911118 TERASAKI Takero

1988O7L2 HO Van Phuc

19880714 LOW Darren

19860125 THANCHAI Tanasak

PSN

UZB

BGT

VIE

SMN
TAS

25:21:24

25224:Ot

25224:Ot

25:24:06

25:24:21

25:24:32

31:59
34:36

34:36

34:41

34:56

35:07

51

52

63

64

65

66

67

68
69

79-.
7t
72

73

74

75

76

77

78
79

80

95
42
t72
114
r52
M
142
93
2

52

DEN

TSI

EDH

RM
UZB

TSr

TPE

DEN

Ars

SMN

4t:72
42:2O

42:41

43:49

45',24

47:3t
48:22
49:4O

50:23
50:23

122 MAS

II2 KM
T25 MAS

35 JPN

T32 THA

T2T MAS

52 KOR

163 VIE

t84 INA

t24 MAS

19870726 MISBAH Muhamad Rauf Nur
19940628 GAINEYEV Pobert
19900507 ZULKIFLE Nik Mohd Azwan
19920318 WADA Chikara

19911018 LIPHONGYU Navuti
L993II22 AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan

19951031 HAM Seok Hyun

19920309 HO Hoang Son

t992!!27 NUR ARIF PRAYOGA DCAITON

19820407 HASSAN Suhardi

MAS

KZ
MAS

MTR

THA

MAS

5CT

VIE

PSN

MAS

25:24:40

25:25246

25:27:t7
25:27:48

25:28:22

25:28:39

25:29:O6

25:29:24
25:29:33
25:30:20
25:30:37
25:31:45
25:32:06

25:33:14

25:34:49

25:36:56

25:37:47
25:39:05

25:39:48
25:39:48

35:15

36:2t
37:52
38:23

38:57
39:14

39:41

39:59
40:08
40:55

DEN t9920427 SCHWARTZ Frederik

AUS 19901011 BAYLY Cameron

NZL 19850207 CALDER Logan

KAZ I99207L3 OMIRZAKOV Dias

UZB 19951113 DARMONOJ Jakhongir

SIN 19900828 HO Jun Rong

TPE 19850622 HUANG Hsin Hua

DEN 1992ltZl MORTENSEN Mathias Lindberg

JPN 19871722 FUKUDA Shimpei

JPN 19890801 IRIBE Shotaro

81

82

83

84

195

4t
161

193

THA 19910311 RUANPAE Jakapan

AUS t99tOL22 MULHERN Mitchell

VIE 19890924 BUI Minh Thuy

THA 19930411 KAPUNYA Worayut

TAS

TSt

VIE

TAS

25:40:35

25:40:35

25:41:38

25:48:42

51:10

51:10

52:13

59:17

OuERALL BEST ASEAN RIDERS (BLUE L

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP

1

2

3

4

5

5

7

8

9

10

L34
133

135

123
131

t64
165
L62
r22
125

THA 19920823

THA 19880323

THA 19940318

MAS 1.9860409

THA 19890318

vrE 19930919

vtE 19891022

vtE t9880712
MAS 19870726
MAS 19900507

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong

YORDSUWAN Setthawut
AHMAD LUTFI Muhammad Fauzan

BOON RATANATHANAKO RN Thu ra kit
NGUYEN Hoang Sang

TANG Chi Hung
HO Van Phuc

MISBAH Muhamad Rauf Nur
ZULKIFLE NiK MOhd AZWAN

THA

THA

THA

MAS
THA

VIE

VIE

VIE

MAS

MA5

24259:5t

25:02:25

25:03:31

25:07:20
25:07:42
25:t3:49
25:19:44
25:24:O6

25:24:4O
25:27:t7

02:34

03:40
A7:29

07:51
13:58

19:53
24:t5
24:49
27:26

n
72

13

t4
15

I32 THA

12L MAS

163 VIE

t24 MAS

151 VIE

19911018

r993rL22
19920309
t9820407
19890924

LIPHONGYU Navuti
AHMAD FUAT Ahmad Fahmi Farhan

HO Hoang Son

HASSAN Suhardi

BUI Minh Thuy

THA

MAS

VIE

MAS

VIE

25:28:22

25:28:39

25:29:24
25:30:20

25:41:38

28:31

28:48

29:33
30:29
4t:47
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TEAM GENERAL CI^ASSIFICATION by TIME

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME

1

2

3

4

5

SKYDIVE DUBAI PRO CYCLING TEAM

AISAN RACING TEAM

BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM

TERENGGANU CYCLI NG TEAM

T-THAILAND

SKD

Ars

BGT

TSG

THA

74:30:30
74:38:57

74:47:t0
74:47:4t
74:48:08

O8:27

15:40

77:7t
77:38

6
7

8

9
10

11

t2
13

t4
15

TEAM HONG KONG-CHINA

SHIMANO RACING TEAM

OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

CHINESE TAIPEI NATLONAL TEAM

SEOUL CYCLING TEAM

HKG

SMN
TSr

TPE

SCT

74:52227

74:54:2L
74:59:t3
75:O6:37
75:07:72

2l:57
23:51
28:43

35:07
36:42

47:28

55:22

59:15
t:07:08
1:13:32

KAZAKHSTAN TEAM

DANMARK NATIONAL TEAM

GIANT - CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING

POLYGON SWEET NICE

MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

KM
DEN

MSS

PSN

MAS

75:77:58

75:25:52

75:29:45

75:37:38

75:44:02

16

17

18

VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM

UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM

T-ALL STAR

VIE

UZB
TAS

75:49:50
76zO1:19

75:08:05

1:19:20

1:30:49

t:37:36

TEAM OENERAI C|.ASS,FICATION by TIME for ASEAN TEAM

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1

2

3

T.THAII.AND

MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM

THA

MAS

VIE

74:48:O8
75:44:O2

75:49:50
55:54

L:Otz42
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAITAND 2OT4

STAGE 6 - Phayao - Chiang Rai

Sunday, April 6,2AL4

po/, NTs cLAssr F tcI:rtoN (c REEN I ERSEY)

STAGE

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT

at 55.00 km
1 43 GOHC
2 82 DE JONGE M

3 15 UCHIMA K

at finish line

TSr 3 03
TSG 2 02

BGT 1 01

11
25
34
42
s65
515
7 154

853
951
10 L4L
11 133

L2 T23

13 135

L4 L43
15 105

NISHITANI T

NAKAJIMA Y

MORI K

FUKUDA S

YOSHIDA H

UCHIMA K

TUYCHIEV V

JUNG H

HATANAKA Y

FENG C

SAIUDOMSIN P

AHMAD LUTFI M

YORDSUWAN S

LEE W
LEUNG C

Ats

Ars

Ats

Ars

SMN
BGT

UZB

SCT

SMN

TPE

THA

MAS

THA

TPE

HKG

16 10

L4 06

13 04

L2

11

10
9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

L

OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM

15
27L
373
4 103

5 L4L
582
74
845
955
10 51

11 113

t2 15

13 33

L4 133

152
16 43

L7 85

18 23

t9 L23

20 1

2L L34
22 25

23 42

24 13

25 154

26 145

27 L24
28 75

29 t74
30 83
31 L92
32 11

33 63

34 53

35 L2

35 51

37 81

38 181

39 105

4A 135

4L 91

42 161

43 191

44 L43

45 4L

46 94
47 101

48 184

49 LL4
so 193

51 131

52 115

FENG C TPE

DE JONGE M TSG

MORI K

SHEPPARD E

YOSHIDA H

LEE K

LUKYANOV D

UCHIMA K

MORA VEDRI 5

SAIUDOMSIN P

FUKUDA S

GOH C

SALEH M

GUY

AHMAD LUTFI M MAS

NISHITANIT AIS

SIRIRONNACHAI S THA

YANG J MSS

BAYLY C TSI

LEBAS T BGT

NAKAJIMA Y

HAEDO L

MANCEBO F

CHEUNG K

TUYCHIEV V

WUP
HASSAN S

JELLOUL M

DAVIS S

Ars

TSt

SMN

scr
Y\AZ

BGT

MTR

THA

Ats

TSr

TSG

MSS

Ars

SKD

SKD

HKG

UZB

TPE

MAS

SKD

EDH

56

43

38
37
35

35

27

26

26

25

24
22
2L
20

19

18

18

L7

L7

16

16
15

L4

13

13

L2

t2
11

LI
LL

11

10

9

8

8

7

7

7

5

4

4

4

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

HALMURATOV M TSG

CHANGPAD K TAS

SHIMIZU M

LOW D

JUNG H

INOUE K

HATANAKA Y

MAT SENAN M

JUMABEKOV N

LEUNG C

YORDSUWAN S

KALHOEJ K

BUI M

THANCHAI T TAS

LEE W TPE

MULHERN M TSI

EBSEN J DEN

KOS HKG

NUR ARIF PRAYOGA D PSN

OMIRZAKOV D KAZ

KAPUNYA W TAS

BOONRATANATHANAK THA

PANASSENKO N KAZ

BGT

SMN

scT
BGT

SMN
TSG

PSN

HKG

THA

DEN

VIE
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP TOUR OF THAILAND zA'J

PRIZE SUMMARY

AISAN RACING TEAM

BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM

GIANT - CHAMPION SYSTEM PRO CYCLING

MATRIX POWERTAG

OCBC SINGAPORE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

SEOUL CYCLING TEAM

SHIMANO RACING TEAM

SKYDIVE DUBAI PRO CYCLING TEAM

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

DANMARK NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM HONG KONG-CHINA

IGZAKHSTAN TEAM

MAIAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

T-THAIIAND

CHINESE TAIPEI NATLONAL TEAM

UZBEKISTAN NATIONAL TEAM

VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM

EDDY HOLLANDS BICYCLE SERVICES

POLYGON SWEET NICE

T.ALL STAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

L0

11

L2

13

L4

15

15

L7

18

i9
20

in THB

258,700

71,500

21,900

28,400
85,100

45,800

20,600

218,600

75,500

9,600

105,500

18,600

42,900

196,000

67,300

4,000

11,500

28,800

6,20O

7,300

TOTAL *

Prize includeslorf UCI Leny and t0%Thailand Withholding Taxes.

L,322,800

Printed on 61412014,
Page 9 of I


